
Open access for routine chest x-rays – commencing 30 July 2017 

 

  Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 Hospital AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM AM PM 

Dawlish   
14:00 - 
15:30   

14:00 - 
15:30   

14:00 - 
15:30   

14:00 - 
15:30   

14:00 - 
15:30 

Newton 
Abbot 

10:00 - 
11:30 

14:00 - 
15:30 

10:00 - 
11:30 

14:00 - 
15:30 

10:00 - 
11:30 

14:00 - 
15:30 

10:00 - 
11:30 

14:00 - 
15:30 

10:00 - 
11:30 

14:00 - 
15:30 

Torbay 
Heart & 
Lung Unit 

09:30 - 
11:30 

14:30 - 
16:30 

09:30 - 
11:30 

14:30 - 
16:30 

09:30 - 
11:30 

14:30 - 
16:30 

09:30 - 
11:30 

14:30 - 
16:30     

Torbay  
main      
x-ray 
level 3                 

09:30 - 
11:30 

14:30 - 
16:30 

Totnes 
10:00 - 
11:30   

10:00 - 
11:30   

10:00 - 
11:30   

10:00 - 
11:30   

10:00 - 
11:30   

 


