## Open access for routine chest x-rays – commencing 30 July 2017

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	
Hospital	AM	PM								
Dawlish		14:00 - 15:30								
Newton Abbot	10:00 - 11:30	14:00 - 15:30								
Torbay Heart & Lung Unit	09:30 - 11:30	14:30 - 16:30								
Torbay										
main x-ray level 3									09:30 - 11:30	14:30 - 16:30
Totnes	10:00 - 11:30									